DIMANCHE

22 NOVEMBRE 2020

14H

Danse
The Gambler
Nothing but you - California Blue -
Yeah you
Toes
Devil
Doctor doctor
Bonaparte's Retreat
summer fly
GOODBYE JUNE
Love story
Love Ain’t

All shook up
Yes mam no mam
Cabo San Lucas

TIME TO LET GO
Galway Girls
Wintergreen-AB Wintergreen
Beer for my horses
White Whisky

Askin Questions
LITTLE LESS BROKEN

Closer
Ghost Town

Footloose - Holy Moly
Done
Cowboy Madison / Chill Factor
Single Man - A Single Man
Country road
ONE LAST SHOT

Islands in the stream
mamma's sunshine daddy's rain

2 Hell and back
THE DIFFERENCE

Bruises

COUNTRY AS CAN BE
Country Thunder
TELEPATHY
Wayfaring Stranger
QUARTER AFTER ONE
Wild Stallion
Home to louisiana

I Run To You
Pretty Girl
When You Smile
Something you love
Coastin
Dust
Messed up in Memphis
Hardy - All She Left Was Me

50 ways

Backroad nation

My Dear Juliet
Day of the Dead - Toe To Toe
Wine beer whiskey

Fun Girl - Th Guest Ranch
Floor It
SOMEBODY LIKE YOU
Strait to the Bar
CITY OF NEW ORLEANS
Playboys
APPLEJACK COUNTRY

Chorégraphe
Guy Dube & Denis Henley

Darren Bailey - Dan Albro - Randy Pelletier -

Guillaume Roussel
Rachael McEnaney
Stefano Civa
Masters in Line
Maddison Glover
Geoffrey Rothwell
Walter Tomiati
Phyllis Manier
Darren Bailey

Nami fleetwood-Pyle
Ria VOS
Rep Ghazali

Debbie Ellis - Rob Fowler
Chris Hodgson

Maggie Gallagher - Martine Canonne

Christine BASS-Clearwater

Chrystel DURAND, Séverine Fillion , TexasVal

Larry Bass
Maddison Glover

Mary kelly
Arnaud Marraffa

Rob Fowler - Levi J. Hubbard & Starla Rodgers

- David Villellas
Daren Bailey

David Linger - Daniel Whittaker & Hayley

Westhead

Stefano CIVA - Daniel Trépat

Kate Sala
Stéphane Cormier
Paula Frohn Butterly

Séverine Fillion & Chrystel Durand

Rob Fowler, Kate Sala

Arnaud Marraffa & Agnes Gauthier
Myriam Ben Messaoud & Sandra SOUILLARD -

Niels Poulsen
Suzanne Wilson
Séverine Fillion
Chris Hodgson
Joyce Nicholas
Levi J. Hubbard

Hillbilly Rick
Gilles LABRECQUE

Rachael McEnaney

Gary O'Reilly & Maggie Gallagher
JMI Belloque Vane , R Verdonk

Maggie GALLAGHER
Ray & Tina Yeoman

Victor manuel Rodriguez Alvarez

Dee Musk

Darren Bailey - Agnés Gauthier

Patricia E. Stott
Bruno Morel

Pilar Pérez Solera
Dan Albro - Tina Argyle
Dan Albro

Bruno Morel - David Villellas, Montse Chafino

Rob Fowler
Alan G. Birchall
Dan ALBRO
Daisy SIMONS
Karl-Harry Winson
Rob Fowler

Dimanche 22 novembre, a 14h
Sur facebook : @lebalduconfinement
Sur le net : http://oprovencio.free.fr
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Année
2012

2019
2009
2019
2004
2019
2013
2020
2009
2020

1996
2019
2008
2020
2008
2019-2020
2003
2018

2009
2020

2002
2018

2012-2015
2020
2002

2019
2001
2020
1999
2020

2006
2020

-2012

2019
2010

2009
2001
2006

2020

2019
1997
2018
2011
2019
2012
2019

2012
2018-2019
2020

2014-2017
2019
2002
2019
2008
2019
2013

Musique
The Gambler (Robert Wilsdon
remix)
Nothing But You

Toes
Devil
Bad Case Of Loving You
Bonaparte's Retreat
Summer Fly
Goodbye June
Love Story
Love Ain’t

All shook Up

If I never get you back

Cabo San Lucas
Someone | Used to Know (Petey

Radio Remix)
Galway Girl
Wintergreen

Beer For My Horses

White Whisky

Askin' Questions
LITTLE LESS BROKEN

Closer
Ghost Town

Footloose
Done
Last Night
Single Man
Take me home, country roads
One Last Shot

Islands in the stream
Drew Holcomb & The Neighbors

If you're going through Hell
The Difference

Bruises

Country As a Boy Can Be
Country Thunder
You cant read my mind
Wayfaring Stranger
Need You Now
Ghost Riders In The Sky
Home to Louisiana

I Run To You
Pretty Girl

When You Smile

Something You Love
Lord Of The Dance

Dust
Messed up in Memphis
All She Left Was Me
50 Ways To Say Goodbye
Backroad Nation

My Dear Juliet
Day of the Dead
Wine, Beer, Whiskey
Girl With The Fishing Rod
Floor It
Somebody Like You
Every Little Honky Tonk Bar
City of New Orleans
Playboys
In The Country Workin' On It

—
Artiste

Kenny Rogers

Leaving Austin

Zac Brown Band
The Wandering Hearts
Robert Palmer
Glen Campbell
Hayley Westenra
Jetty Road
Taylor Swift
Eli Young Band

Elvis Presley
Morgan WALLEN
Toby Keith
Zac Brown Band
Sharon Shannon & Steve Earle
The East Pointers
Toby KEITH
Didier Beaumont

Brady Seals
Luke Bryan

Susan ASHTON
Sam Outlaw

Blake Shelton
Chris Janson
Chris Anderson
High Valley
The Hermes House Band
Michael Daniels

Kenny Rogers & Dolly Parton
Mama's Sunshine, Daddy’s Rain

Rodney Atkins
Caroline Jones

TRAIN feat Ashley Monroe
Brady Seals
The Washboard Union
Toby Keith
Neko Case
Lady Antebellu
Mariotti Brothers

Ann Tayler

Lady Antebellum
The Tumbling Paddies
Rune Rudberg
Kiefer Sutherland
Ronan Hardiman
Trent Tomlinson
Darryl Worley
Hardy
Train
Lee Kernaghan

George McAnthony
Wade Bowen
Little Big Town
Lisa McHugh

Kadooh
Keith Urban
George STRAIT
Roch VOISINE
Midland
Adam Gregory



